
CB Sprint 2022
Couvin 15.5.2022

Hainaut O.C.

Jean-Pierre VAN DER CRUYS
ASUB
Circuit : H80
Distance : 1310m
Temps : 0:28:26 (21'42"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Alfons BOSCH 0:23:09
2. Freddy HERMAN 0:24:15

1. 167 00:04:48 84m 57'09"/km
2. 234 00:00:53 00:05:41 59m 14'58"/km
3. 216 00:03:55 00:09:36 162m 24'11"/km
4. 171 00:02:03 00:11:39 77m 26'37"/km
5. 180 00:01:34 00:13:13 117m 13'23"/km
6. 187 00:03:53 00:17:06 189m 20'33"/km
7. 235 00:01:35 00:18:41 62m 25'32"/km
8. 190 00:01:53 00:20:34 63m 29'54"/km
9. 218 00:01:50 00:22:24 87m 21'04"/km

10. 236 00:02:27 00:24:51 181m 13'32"/km
11. 183 00:02:05 00:26:56 104m 20'02"/km
12. 255 00:00:59 00:27:55 43m 22'52"/km
13. 999 00:00:31 00:28:26 43m 12'01"/km
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